30983

Number

<End of Report>

PO# IA210016

Title

After the fall : how Humpty Dumpty got back up again
The bad seed
The bear and the piano
Can | be your dog?
Counting on Katherine : how Katherine Johnson saved Apollo 13
Dad and the dinosaur
Dreamers
Elbow Grease
Elbow Grease
The epic adventures of Huggie & Stick
The epic adventures of Huggie & Stick
| am human : a book of empathy
| walk with Vanessa : a story about a simple act of kindness
Rescue & Jessica : a life-changing friendship
Rescue & Jessica : a life-changing friendship
There are no bears in this bakery
The wall in the middle of the book
What if you had animal feet!?
The word collector
19 items.

Printed: 10/09/2020 02:07 PM

GREEN HILLS AEA

Dewey#

EB E SAN

E JOH

EBELIT

EB E CUM

EB B JOHNSON
EB E CHO

EB B MORALES
EB E CEN

E CEN

E DAY

EB E DAY

EB E VER

EB E KER

EB E KEN

E KEN

EB E SAR

EB E AGE

EB 591.47 MAR
EB E REY

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Author

Santat, Dan

John, Jory

Litchfield, David
Cummings, Troy
Becker, Helaine
Choldenko, Gennifer
Morales, Yuyi

Cena, John

Cena, John

Daywalt, Drew
Daywalt, Drew
Verde, Susan
Kerascoét

Kensky, Jessica
Kensky, Jessica
Sarcone-Roach, Julia
Agee, Jon

Markle, Sandra
Reynolds, Peter H

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Roaring Brook Press
[Harper Audio]
Clarion Books
Random House
Christy Ottaviano Bo
G.P. Putnam's Sons
Neal Porter Books
Random House
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
Philomel Books
Abrams Books for Yo
Schwartz & Wade Bo
Candlewick Press
[Recorded Books]
Alfred A. Knopf

Dial Books for Young
Scholastic, Inc
Orchard Books

ISBN

9781250190956
9780062993786
9780544866607
9780399554544
9781250208057
9780698408586
9780823441259
9781524773526
9780593105443
9781984884206
9780698182417
9781683353720
9781524769574
9781536205343
9781980000983
9780399556678
9780525553212
9780545745987
9781338257175

464712

Page: 1



