PO# IA210016 30983

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	After the fall : how Humpty Dumpty got back up again	EB E SAN	Santat, Dan	Roaring Brook Press	9781250190956
	The bad seed	E JOH	John, Jory	[Harper Audio]	9780062993786
	The bear and the piano	EB E LIT	Litchfield, David	Clarion Books	9780544866607
	Can I be your dog?	EB E CUM	Cummings, Troy	Random House	9780399554544
	Counting on Katherine : how Katherine Johnson saved Apollo 13	EB B JOHNSON	Becker, Helaine	Christy Ottaviano Bo	9781250208057
	Dad and the dinosaur	EB E CHO	Choldenko, Gennifer	G.P. Putnam's Sons	9780698408586
	Dreamers	EB B MORALES	Morales, Yuyi	Neal Porter Books	9780823441259
	Elbow Grease	EB E CEN	Cena, John	Random House	9781524773526
	Elbow Grease	E CEN	Cena, John	[Listening Library]	9780593105443
	The epic adventures of Huggie & Stick	E DAY	Daywalt, Drew	[Listening Library]	9781984884206
	The epic adventures of Huggie & Stick	EB E DAY	Daywalt, Drew	Philomel Books	9780698182417
	I am human : a book of empathy I walk with Vanessa : a story about a simple act of kindness	EB E VER EB E KER EB E KEN	Verde, Susan Kerascoët	Abrams Books for Yo Schwartz & Wade Bo	9781524769574
	Rescue & Jessica : a life-changing friendship	EB E KEN	Kensky, Jessica	Candlewick Press	9781536205343
	Rescue & Jessica : a life-changing friendship	E KEN	Kensky, Jessica	[Recorded Books]	9781980000983
	There are no bears in this bakery	EB E SAR	Sarcone-Roach, Julia	Alfred A. Knopf	9780399556678
	The wall in the middle of the book	EB E AGE	Agee, Jon	Dial Books for Young	9780525553212
	What if you had animal feet!?	EB 591.47 MAR	Markle, Sandra	Scholastic, Inc	9780545745987
	The word collector	EB E REY	Reynolds, Peter H	Orchard Books	9781338257175
<end of="" report=""></end>	19 items.				